
R
IV

ER
 E

D
G

E 
A

PA
RT

M
EN

TS

01
/1

0/
12

 -
 D

ES
IG

N
 R

EV
IE

W
 A

PP
LI

C
AT

IO
N

te
am

wo
rk

://
bi

m
se

rv
-k

2a
/1

12
11

_c
om

po
sit

e,
FI

RS
T 

FL
O

O
R 

PL
AN

,F
rid

ay
, J

an
ua

ry
 2

0,
 2

01
2,

4:
47

 P
M

A1.1

01/20/12
11211

Date

Date
Job
Drawn
Revision

11211_composite  [bimserv-k2a]

10
04

 W
. R

oy
al

 B
ou

le
va

rd
B

oi
se

,  
ID

 8
37

06

FIRST FLOOR PLAN

N

B

19

20

A

21

25

O SD

24

E F G H I J K L N

23

18

17

9

7

5

2

3

4

11

13

UP

UP

UP

UP

UP

UP

15

16

C

26

QP

10

UP

UP

UP

UP

12

2
A2.14

4
A2.13

8

14

6

1

R

22

3
A2.13

SIM.
OPP.

3
2.15

M

365'-4 3/8"

2
6

8
'-8

 7
/8

"

11'-8"
8'-4 1/2"

21'-9 1/2" 29'-0" 26'-0" 32'-0" 31'-0" 33'-0" 26'-0" 32'-0" 26'-0" 27'-4" 31'-1" 2'-4 1/2"

12'-5 3/4"
8'-5 3/4"

3
'-1

0
 7

/8
"

6
'-4

 1
/2

"
6

'-1
1

 1
/2

"
1

3
'-1

 1
/8

"
1

2
'-4

 1
/2

"
9

'-5
"

1
9

'-6
"

1
7

'-6
 3

/4
"

8
'-5

 1
/4

"
2

5
'-6

"
3

'-7
 1

/8
" 1
2

'-7
 3

/8
"

1
3

'-5
 1

/2
"

2
'-4

"
1

7
'-1

0
"3

'-5
 3

/4
"

4
'-2

 1
/4

"
8

'-5
 1

/4
"

3
'-1

0
 5

/8
" 1

3
'-8

"
2

6
'-6

"
2

'-5
 1

/4
"

3
1

'-8
"

7
'-1

 1
/2

"
3

'-1
0

 7
/8

"

29'-0" 3'-4" 22'-8" 3'-4" 25'-8" 3'-0" 31'-0" 33'-0" 2'-4" 23'-8" 2'-4" 25'-11 1/2"
3'-8 1/2"

22'-3 1/2" 3'-8 1/2" 27'-4" 3'-8" 26'-0" 3'-9 1/2"

1
A3.15

2
A3.15

3
A3.2

4
A3.1 STAIR 2

STAIR 1

18t
0p

8t
0p

18t
0p

9t
2p

18t
0p

9t
2p

4t
1p

18t
0p

9t
2p

9t
2p

9t
2p

4t
1p

9t
2p

9t
2p

8t
0p

RAMP
UP

MAIN
ENTRY

8t
0p

9t
2p

DN

C  L

SL
OP

E
FL

OO
R

C  L

18t
0p

9t
2p

4t
1p

18t
0p

9t
2p

9t
2p

9t
2p

8t
0p

8t
0p

1
A3.1

2
A3.1

2
A3.1

2
A3.1

2
A3.1

2
A3.1

3
A3.1

STAIR
A

STAIR
B

STAIR
C

STAIR
D

RECEPTION
101

CONF
102

ASSIST
103

MGMT
104

MECHANICAL
105

TRASH
106

MEDIA/GAME ROOM
108

MAIL
110

MAINTENANCE
113

ELECT
115

TRASH
116

MECH.
114

M
112

W
111

SPA ROOM
118

LOBBY
100

LOUNGE
109

FITNESS
117

COMP. ROOM
107

CORR.
1C

ELEVATOR LOBBY
119

CORR.
1A

FIRST FLOOR PLAN
SCALE: 1/16" =    1'-0"1


	A1.1 FIRST FLOOR PLAN

